

WP(C) No. 680 of 2019

Munna Kumar Singh

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India & 3 Ors

....Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

13.11.2019

List this matter on 21st November, 2019 for
consideration of interim prayer.

JUDGE*kim*