

WP(C) No. 680 of 2019

Munna Kumar Singh

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India & 3 Ors

...Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

06.02.2020

Mr. D. P Sahu, learned counsel for the petitioner
is allowed a week's time to file a rejoinder affidavit.

List the matter again on 27th February, 2020.

JUDGE

kim